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01. 2000m Lauf - Gesamtwertung  

   1  Große  Michael  MSC 93  Arterner LV    8:25 min 

   2  Beie   Timo  MSC 93  Arterner LV    8:31 min 

   3  Rothenberg  Lisa  WSD 94  Arterner LV    9:27 min 

   4  Hilbrecht   Stefan  MSC 93  Förderschule Roßleben    9:46 min 

   5  Oldenburg  Kevin  MSC 92  Arterner LV    9:53 min 

   6  Worgt  Marlene  WSC 92  SV-Kyffhäuser    9:54 min 

   7  Beie   Lars  MSD 95  Arterner LV  10:10 min 

   8  Nagel  Sophie  WSC 93  Arterner LV  10:40 min 

   9  Rost   Lisa  WSD 95  Förderschule Roßleben  11:30 min 

  10  Müller  Marie  WSC 93  Arterner LV  12:21 min 

  11  Wipper  Maria  WSC 93  Arterner LV  12:37 min 

  

Im Einzelnen - MSC 

   1  Große  Michael  MSC 93  Arterner LV    8:25 min 

   2  Beie   Timo  MSC 93  Arterner LV    8:31 min 

   3  Hilbrecht   Stefan  MSC 93  Förderschule Roßleben    9:46 min 

   4  Oldenburg  Kevin  MSC 92  Arterner LV    9:53 min 

WSC 

   1  Worgt  Marlene  WSC 92  SV-Kyffhäuser    9:54 min 

   2  Nagel  Sophie  WSC 93  Arterner LV  10:40 min 

   3  Müller  Marie  WSC 93  Arterner LV  12:21 min 

   4  Wipper  Maria  WSC 93  Arterner LV  12:37 min 

MSD 

   1  Beie   Lars  MSD 95  Arterner LV  10:10 min 

WSD 

   1  Rothenberg  Lisa  WSD 94  Arterner LV    9:27 min 

   2  Rost   Lisan  WSD 95  Förderschule Roßleben  11:30 min 

  



Lauf in den Frühling in Artern 

8. März 2004 

 

2 
 

 

02. 3000m Lauf - Gesamtwertung 

   1  Willmitzer  Mathias  MSA 89  Arterner LV  11:15 min 

   2  Bernhardt  Tim  MSA 88  Arterner LV  12:07 min 

   3   Geier  Matthias  MSA 88  Arterner LV  12:08 min 

   4  Schönerstedt  Florian  MSA 88  Arterner LV  13:12 min 

   5   Burda  Marcel  MSA 89  Förderschule Roßleben  14:15 min 

   6  Beie  Melanie  WSB 91   Arterner LV  15:08 min 

   7   Beie   Yvonne  WSB 90  Arterner LV  15:11 min 

   8  Loreen  Rost  WSA 88  Förderschule Roßleben  16:12 min 

   9  Grosche  Marie-Luise  WSB 90  Arterner LV   16:16 min 

  10  Seidl  Anna  WSA 88  Arterner LV  18:05 min 

  11   Kapitz  Katja  WSA 88  Arterner LV  20:09 min 

  12  Illing  Mandy  WSA 88  Förderschule Roßleben  21:02 min 

Im Einzelnen - MSA 

   1  Willmitzer  Mathias  MSA 89  Arterner LV  11:15 min 

   2  Bernhardt  Tim  MSA 88  Arterner LV  12:07 min 

   3   Geier  Matthias  MSA 88  Arterner LV  12:08 min 

   4  Schönerstedt  Florian  MSA 88  Arterner LV  13:12 min 

   5   Burda  Marcel  MSA 89  Förderschule Roßleben  14:15 min 

WSA 

   1  Loreen  Rost  WSA 88  Förderschule Roßleben  16:12 min 

   2  Seidl  Anna  WSA 88  Arterner LV  18:05 min 

   3   Kapitz  Katja  WSA 88  Arterner LV  20:09 min 

   4  Illing  Mandy  WSA 88  Förderschule Roßleben  21:02 min 

WSB 

   1  Beie  Melanie  WSB 91   Arterner LV  15:08 min 

   2   Beie  Yvonne  WSB 90  Arterner LV  15:11 min 

   3  Grosche  Marie-Luise  WSB 90  Arterner LV   16:16 min 
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03. 4000m Lauf - Gesamtwertung 

   1  Röhr  Sebastian  MJB 87  SV Kyffhäuser  14:48 min 

   2   Thiele  Stefan  MJB 86  Arterner LV  15:29 min 

   3  Westermann  Erich  M60  LG Nordhausen  16:39 min 

   4   Willmitzer  Markus  MJB 87  Arterner LV  16:51 min 

   5  Kochanek  Paul  MJB 87   SV Kyffhäuser  16:52 min 

   6  Dildey  Madlen  WJA 85  ---  17:54 min 

   7  Jordanland  Jessica  WJA 84  Arterner LV   19:14 min 

   8  Kochanek  Tilmann   M40  SV Kyffhäuser  20:26 min 

   9   Fickardt  Hans-Joachim  M50  SV Kyffhäuser  20:51 min 

 10  Dr. Puschmann  Reinhardt  M55  SV Kyffhäuser  21:31 min 

 11   Kaps   Marion  W45   ---  22:16 min 

 12  Beie  Anja  W35  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  23:56 min 

 13   Dildey  Eileen  W20 83  ---  30:08 min 

Im Einzelnen - MJB 

   1  Röhr  Sebastian  MJB 87  SV Kyffhäuser  14:48 min 

   2   Thiele  Stefan  MJB 86  Arterner LV  15:29 min 

   3   Willmitzer  Markus  MJB 87  Arterner LV  16:51 min 

   4  Kochanek  Paul  MJB 87   SV Kyffhäuser  16:52 min 

WJA 

   1  Dildey  Madlen  WJA 85  ---  17:54 min 

   2  Jordanland  Jessica  WJA 84  Arterner LV   19:14 min 

Frauen 

   1  Beie  Anja  W35  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  23:56 min 

   1   Dildey  Eileen  W20 83  ---  30:08 min 

Männer 

   1  Westermann  Erich  M60  LG Nordhausen  16:39 min 

   1  Kochanek  Tilmann   M40  SV Kyffhäuser  20:26 min 

   1   Fickardt  Hans-Joachim  M50  SV Kyffhäuser  20:51 min 

   1  Dr. Puschmann  Reinhardt  M55  SV Kyffhäuser  21:31 min 
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04. 8000m - Gesamtwertung 

   1  Schleicher  Wolfgang  M35 66  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  29:01 min 

   2  Röhricht  Gerald  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  31:28 min 

   3  Ehrenberg  Jörg  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  31:52 min 

   4  Dildey   Lutz  M40 62  ---  32:08 min 

   5  Schwarzkopf  Helmut  M50  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  32:16 min 

   6  Schröter  Christian  MJB  ---  33:39 min 

   7  Lannicke  Bernd  M35 68  Wiehe  35:14 min 

   8  Müller  Eckhart  M45 54  Wiehe  35:48 min 

   9  Müller  Christoff  M20 82  Wiehe  36:16 min 

 10  Strien  Jörg  M45 56  Sondershausen  36:17 min 

 11  Weidemann  Dirk  M35 67  ---  36:20 min 

 12  Relius  Frank  M45  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  37:31 min 

 13  Häußler   Anita  W30 71  SV Kyffhäuser  38:05 min 

 14   Ellerkamm   Jürgen  M65  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  38:43 min 

 15  Beie  Rainer  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  38:50 min 

 16  Grabe  Gerhard  M55 45  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  38:51 min 

 17   Müller  Peter  M55  Sondershausen  41:00 min 

 18  Jänicke   Dieter  M65  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  42:47 min 

 19   Behrend  Lutz  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.   43:46 min 

 20   Bechtloff  Nico  M30 73  Arterner LV  45:57 min 

 21  Böhm-Beyer  Eberhard  M65 34  Cursdorf  47:42 min 
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Im Einzelnen - Männer 

   1  Müller  Christoff  M20 82  Wiehe  36:16 min 

   1  Bechtloff  Nico  M30 73  Arterner LV  45:57 min 

   1  Schleicher  Wolfgang  M35 66  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  29:01 min 

   2  Lannicke  Bernd  M35 68  Wiehe  35:14 min 

   3  Weidemann  Dirk  M35 67  ---  36:20 min 

   1  Röhricht  Gerald  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  31:28 min 

   2  Ehrenberg  Jörg  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  31:52 min 

   3  Dildey   Lutz  M40 62  ---  32:08 min 

   4  Beie  Rainer  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  38:50 min 

   5  Behrend  Lutz  M40  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.   43:46 min 

   1  Müller  Eckhart  M45 54  Wiehe  35:48 min 

   2  Strien  Jörg  M45 56  Sondershausen  36:17 min 

   3  Relius  Frank  M45  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  37:31 min 

   1  Schwarzkopf  Helmut  M50  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  32:16 min 

   1  Grabe  Gerhard  M55 45  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  38:51 min 

   2  Müller  Peter  M55  Sondershausen  41:00 min 

   1  Ellerkamm   Jürgen  M65  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  38:43 min 

   2  Jänicke   Dieter  M65  SV Kyffhäuser Bad F.  42:47 min 

   3  Böhm-Beyer  Eberhard  M65 34  Cursdorf  47:42 min 

 

 

Frauen 

   1  Häußler   Anita  W30 71  SV Kyffhäuser  38:05 min 

 

 

 

MJB 

  1  Schröter  Christian  MJB  ---  33:39 min 
 

 


